Individual Best Times (All Time)

William Bell - (983010) - Loughborough University Swimming - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
59.29
59.45

1:00.98
1:01.34
1:01.59
1:01.65
1:01.75
1:01.89
1:02.73
1:02.90
1:03.70
1:03.80
1:07.80
1:09.40
1:12.07
1:14.41
1:21.87
1:22.36
1:26.52
1:27.41
1:29.59

1:31.07

Swims in Date Order

Time
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Copyright 2024

WA Pts

574
569
527
518
512
510
508
504
484
480
463
460
383
358
319
290
218
214
184
179
166
158

WA Pts

512

Round

I

I T T =m ™

-n

I I T I T I T

Round

H

Date

28/09/19
16/09/17
08/06/19
23/09/17
26/06/21
07/02/16
08/09/18
06/02/16
23/11/19
10/09/16
22/09/18
12/09/15
20/12/14
13/09/14
21/06/14
16/03/14
02/11/13
06/10/13
07/07/13
29/06/13
17/03/13
09/02/13

Date

26/06/21

Meet

Northampton & City of Leic Early Season Sprint
Braunstone Sports Trophy Gala 2017

Sports Centre League 2019 - Division 1
Loughborough Town Club Championships
Return to Racing Meet

The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
Sports Centre League 2018 - Division 2

The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
LTSC Distance Gala

Loughborough Town Annual Gala

Sports Centre League 2018 - Division 2
Loughborough Town Club Championships
Thanet Swim Club Festive County Qualifier
Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala
Loughborough Town SC Sprint Gala 2014
Leicestershire County Championships
Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala

Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013
Braunstone Sprint Open Meet

Loughborough Town SC Sprint Gala
Leicestershire County Championships

Rugby Open Meet 2013

Meet

Return to Racing Meet

Venue

Braunstone
Braunstone
Lammas LC
Loughborough
Loughborough
Braunstone
Bramcote
Braunstone
Loughborough
Loughborough
Carlton
Loughborough
Hartsdown
Loughborough
Loughborough
Braunstone
Loughborough
Braunstone
Braunstone
Loughborough
Braunstone

Rugby

Venue

Loughborough
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Club Swam Under Level

Co Leicester 4
Loughborough 4
Loughborough 4
Loughborough 4

4
Loughborough 2
Loughborough 4
Loughborough 2
Loughborough 4
Loughborough 4
Loughborough 4
Loughborough 4

3
Loughborough 4
Loughborough 4
Co Leicester 2
Co Leicester 4
Co Leicester 3
Co Leicester 3
Co Leicester 4
Co Leicester 2
Co Leicester 3

Club Swam Under Level

4
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1:02.73

59.29
1:00.98
1:03.70
1:01.75
1:01.34
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1:02.90
1:01.65
1:01.89
1:03.80
1:07.80
1:09.40
1:12.07
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1:27.41
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23/11/119
28/09/19
08/06/19
22/09/18
08/09/18
23/09/17
16/09/17
10/09/16
07/02/16
06/02/16
12/09/15
20/12/14
13/09/14
21/06/14
16/03/14
02/11/13
06/10/13
07/07/13
29/06/13
17/03/13
09/02/13

LTSC Distance Gala

Northampton & City of Leic Early Season Sprint
Sports Centre League 2019 - Division 1

Sports Centre League 2018 - Division 2

Sports Centre League 2018 - Division 2
Loughborough Town Club Championships
Braunstone Sports Trophy Gala 2017
Loughborough Town Annual Gala

The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
Loughborough Town Club Championships

Thanet Swim Club Festive County Qualifier
Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala
Loughborough Town SC Sprint Gala 2014
Leicestershire County Championships
Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala

Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013

Braunstone Sprint Open Meet

Loughborough Town SC Sprint Gala
Leicestershire County Championships

Rugby Open Meet 2013
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