Individual Best Times (All Time)

William Bell - (983010) - Loughborough University Swimming - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
59.29	574	Н	28/09/19	Northampton & City of Leic Early Season Sprint	Braunstone	Co Leicester	4
59.45	569	Н	16/09/17	Braunstone Sports Trophy Gala 2017	Braunstone	Loughborough	4
1:00.98	527	F	08/06/19	Sports Centre League 2019 - Division 1	Lammas LC	Loughborough	4
1:01.34	518	Н	23/09/17	Loughborough Town Club Championships	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
1:01.59	512	Н	26/06/21	Return to Racing Meet	Loughborough		4
1:01.65	510	F	07/02/16	The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs	Braunstone	Loughborough	2
1:01.75	508	F	08/09/18	Sports Centre League 2018 - Division 2	Bramcote	Loughborough	4
1:01.89	504	Н	06/02/16	The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs	Braunstone	Loughborough	2
1:02.73	484	Н	23/11/19	LTSC Distance Gala	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
1:02.90	480	Н	10/09/16	Loughborough Town Annual Gala	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
1:03.70	463	F	22/09/18	Sports Centre League 2018 - Division 2	Carlton	Loughborough	4
1:03.80	460	Н	12/09/15	Loughborough Town Club Championships	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
1:07.80	383	Н	20/12/14	Thanet Swim Club Festive County Qualifier	Hartsdown		3
1:09.40	358	Н	13/09/14	Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
1:12.07	319	Н	21/06/14	Loughborough Town SC Sprint Gala 2014	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
1:14.41	290	Н	16/03/14	Leicestershire County Championships	Braunstone	Co Leicester	2
1:21.87	218	Н	02/11/13	Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala	Loughborough	Co Leicester	4
1:22.36	214	Н	06/10/13	Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013	Braunstone	Co Leicester	3
1:26.52	184		07/07/13	Braunstone Sprint Open Meet	Braunstone	Co Leicester	3
1:27.41	179	Н	29/06/13	Loughborough Town SC Sprint Gala	Loughborough	Co Leicester	4
1:29.59	166		17/03/13	Leicestershire County Championships	Braunstone	Co Leicester	2
1:31.07	158		09/02/13	Rugby Open Meet 2013	Rugby	Co Leicester	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:01.59	512	Н	26/06/21	Return to Racing Meet	Loughborough		4

Copyright 2024

							Page 2 / 2
1:02.73	484	Н	23/11/19	LTSC Distance Gala	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
59.29	574	Н	28/09/19	Northampton & City of Leic Early Season Sprint	Braunstone	Co Leicester	4
1:00.98	527	F	08/06/19	Sports Centre League 2019 - Division 1	Lammas LC	Loughborough	4
1:03.70	463	F	22/09/18	Sports Centre League 2018 - Division 2	Carlton	Loughborough	4
1:01.75	508	F	08/09/18	Sports Centre League 2018 - Division 2	Bramcote	Loughborough	4
1:01.34	518	Н	23/09/17	Loughborough Town Club Championships	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
59.45	569	Н	16/09/17	Braunstone Sports Trophy Gala 2017	Braunstone	Loughborough	4
1:02.90	480	Н	10/09/16	Loughborough Town Annual Gala	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
1:01.65	510	F	07/02/16	The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs	Braunstone	Loughborough	2
1:01.89	504	Н	06/02/16	The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs	Braunstone	Loughborough	2
1:03.80	460	Н	12/09/15	Loughborough Town Club Championships	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
1:07.80	383	Н	20/12/14	Thanet Swim Club Festive County Qualifier	Hartsdown		3
1:09.40	358	Н	13/09/14	Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
1:12.07	319	Н	21/06/14	Loughborough Town SC Sprint Gala 2014	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
1:14.41	290	Н	16/03/14	Leicestershire County Championships	Braunstone	Co Leicester	2
1:21.87	218	Н	02/11/13	Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala	Loughborough	Co Leicester	4
1:22.36	214	Н	06/10/13	Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013	Braunstone	Co Leicester	3
1:26.52	184		07/07/13	Braunstone Sprint Open Meet	Braunstone	Co Leicester	3
1:27.41	179	Н	29/06/13	Loughborough Town SC Sprint Gala	Loughborough	Co Leicester	4
1:29.59	166		17/03/13	Leicestershire County Championships	Braunstone	Co Leicester	2
1:31.07	158		09/02/13	Rugby Open Meet 2013	Rugby	Co Leicester	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS